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FYI

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Moody, Aaron" <aaron.moody@sol.doi.gov>

Date: October 1, 2017 at 1:30:22 PM EDT

To: Kevin Haugrud <jack.haugrud@sol.doi.gov>, Daniel Jorjani
<daniel.jorjani@sol.doi.gov>,  Downey Magallanes

<downey magallanes@ios.doi.gov>

Cc: "Brown, Laura" <Laura.Brown@sol.doi.gov>, "Damm, Laura"
<laura.damm@sol.doi.gov>

Subject: Motions to Extend Stays- Cascade Siskiyou Monument Cases

Dan, Jack & Downey-

Attached are the final-ish versions of the motion to extend the stays in AFRC and
the O&C Counties cases challenging the CSNM expansion, which are to be filed

tomorrow (10/2) over plaintiffs' opposition.  The stay expired on 9/23.  Note that

in the third case, plaintiff Murphy Timber Co. agreed to an extension of the stay,
which the court already granted.

Of course let me know if you have any questions or would like to discuss.

-Aaron

Aaron G. Moody
Assistant Solicitor, Branch of Public Lands
Division of Land Resources
Office of the Solicitor
U.S. Department of the Interior
202-208-3495
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